

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3745/2007

M/S JSW STEEL LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMANFor Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Juneja, Adv.
Mr. Shikhar Srivastava, Adv.
For M/s. Khaitan & Co.For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishanan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Parsad, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Diwata, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

List the matter for further arguments on 14th October, 2015 as
part-heard.(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER